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School 

District 

Coordinator Website Notice of Intent Phone Additional Contact 

Carson 

City 

Paige Camara 

pcamara@carson.k12.nv.us  

Carson City School 

District Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

Educational Services Department 

1402 W. King St. 

Carson City, NV 89703 

(775) 283-2110 n/a 

Churchill Stacie Fisk 

fisks@churchill.csd.com 

  

Churchill County 

School District 

Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

690 S. Maine Street,  

Fallon, NV 89406 

(775) 423-5187 Derild Parsons 

parsonsd@churchillcsd.com 

 

Clark Matt Henne 

hennemb@nv.ccsd.net  

Clark County School 

District Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

Office of Homeschool 

4204 Channel 10 Dr., Building B 

Las Vegas, NV 89119 

(702) 799-8630 

ext. 5214 

n/a 

Douglas Margaret Guzman 

mguzman@dcsd.k12.nv.us  

Douglas County 

School District 

Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

1638 Mono Ave 

Minden, NV 89423 

Accepted by email at: 

mguzman@dcsd.k12.nv.us  

(775) 782-7179 Melissa Rains 

mrains@dcsd.k12.nv.us  

Elko Maria Frank 

mfrank@ecsdnv.net  

Elko County School 

District Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

Attention Curriculum Office 

850 Elm Street 

Elko, NV 89803 

(775) 738-5196 Chris McAnany 

cmacanany@ecsdnv.net  

Esmeralda Melinda Melendrez 

mmelendrez@esmeraldacounty

schools.com 

n/a Accepted by mail at: 

PO Box 560  

Goldfield, NV 89010 

(775) 485-6382 n/a 

Eureka Rhonda Wilker 

rwilker@eureka.k12.nv.us  

n/a Accepted by mail at: 

660 Mathew Street  

P.O. Box 249 

Eureka, Nevada 89316 

(775) 237-5373 n/a 

Humboldt Judy Kritikos 

jkritikos@hcsdnv.com  

Humboldt County 

School District 

Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

310 E. Fourth Street,  

Winnemucca, NV 89445  

Accepted by email at: 

jkritikos@hcsdnv.com  

(775) 623-8218  

 

n/a 

Lander Becky Killeen 

rkilleen@landernv.net  

n/a Accepted by mail at: 

450 South 6th Street 

Battle Mtn, NV 89820 

(775) 635-2886 

ext. 8116 

n/a 
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School 

District 

Coordinator Website Notice of Intent Phone Additional Contact 

Lincoln RaChyl Cameron 

rcameron@lcsdnv.com  

n/a Accepted by mail at: 

P.O. Box 118  

Panaca, NV 89042 

(775) 728-8010 Kylea Lytle 

klytle@lcsdnv.com  

Lyon Marva Cleven 

mcleven@lyoncsd.org  

 

Lyon County School 

District Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

25 E. Goldfield  

Yerington, NV 89447 

(775) 463-6800 

ext. 10029 

n/a 

Mineral Crystal Sasser 

sasser.crystal@nvmcsd.org  

Mineral County 

School District 

Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

751 A. Street 

Hawthorne, NV 89415 

(775) 945-2403 

ext. 10 

n/a 

Nye Kelly Wood 

kwood@nyeschools.org 

Nye County School 

District Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

484 S. West Street 

Pahrump, NV 89048 

(775) 727-7743 

ext. 224 

Marissa Munger 

mmunger@nyeschools.org 

(775) 727-7743 Ext. 227 

Pershing Jordan McKinney 

jmckinney@pershing.k12.nv.us 

n/a Accepted by mail at: 

1150 Elmhurst Ave, Box 389 

Lovelock, NV 89419 

(775) 273-7819 Lisa Clark 

lclark@pershing.k12.nv.us  

Storey Kim Hames 

khames@storeynv.com  

n/a Accepted by mail at: 

124 South E Street 

Virginia City, NV 89440 

(775) 847-0983 n/a 

Washoe  Stacey Cooper 

slcooper@washoeschools.net  

Washoe County 

School District 

Homeschool 

Information 

Accepted by mail at: 

5450 Riggins Ct, Ste 5 

Reno, NV 89502  

Accepted by email at: 

extendedstudies@washoeschools.net  

(775) 353-6990 Sheryl Fairchild 

sfairchild@washoeschools.net  

White 

Pine 

Julie Heggie 

julie.heggie@wpcnvadmin.com 

n/a Accepted by mail at: 

1135 Avenue C 

Ely, NV 89301 

(775) 289-4851 

Ext. 7103 

n/a 
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OTHER CONTACTS 
Organization Name Office Phone Additional Contact 

Nevada Department of 

Education 

Nancy Olsen 

nolsen@doe.nv.gov  

Office of Career 

Readiness, Adult 

Learning & Education 

Options 

(775) 687-7289 Tracy Moore 

tmoore@doe.nv.gov  
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